Y8 HT3 ss4 Name Date Due
Put the words in the correct order to make a correct French sentence — re write in French - spellings need
to be copied correctly. If you translate the sentences on the back too if you want to show that you can!

sortir je vais

aller au vais parc je

faire du sport on va

allons nous au jouer foot

elle un film va regarder

on aller au stade va

1.
2
3
4
5. café au je vais manger
6
7
8

plage je vais aller Ia a
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